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IMPORTANT DATES: 2022-2023 
 

International Student Orientation (1st Semester start)  Wednesday, August 31- Friday, September 2, 2022 
School Opening Day Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
First non-instructional day Monday, September 23, 2022 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 10, 2022 
Second non-instructional day Friday, October 21, 2022 
Remembrance Day Friday, November 11, 2022 
Third non-instructional day Monday, November 14, 2022 
Last day before Winter Vacation Friday, December 16, 2022 
Winter Vacation Monday, December 19 – Friday, December 30, 2022 
Schools re-open after Winter Vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
Last Day of scheduled classes includes Numeracy Tests Friday, January 27, 2023 
  
International Student Orientation (2nd Semester start)  Monday, January 30- Tuesday, January 31, 2023 
First day of Second Semester for NEW students Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
Fourth non-instructional day Friday, February 17, 2023 
Family Day Monday, February 20, 2023 
Last day of school before Spring Vacation Friday, March 17, 2023 
Spring Vacation Monday, March 20-April 1, 2023 
Schools re-open after Spring Vacation Monday, April 3, 2023 
Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 
Easter Monday Monday, April 10, 2023 
Fifth non-instructional day Friday, May 19, 2023 
Victoria Day Monday, May 22, 2023 
Sixth non-instructional day T.B.A. as chosen by each school 
Last day of school for students Thursday, June 29, 2023 
Year-end Administrative Day & school closing/year-end Friday, June 30, 2023 
  

 


